
c: . 1" L 48137 

DATE OF BIRTH: 

GIBLIN, Fred 

23/2/1922 
Taveuni, 
Lautoka 

POSITION: Electrician 

PLACE OF BIRTH: 

PRIVATE ADDRESS: 

RELIGION: R.C. 
MARRIED OR SINGLE Married 

BRANCH 

1/7 /5: LAUTOKA 

DATE JOINED COMPANY: 

SALARY ON JOINING: 

WHERE ENGAGED: 

RECORD OF SERVICE 

POSITION HELD DATE LEFT 

ELECTRICIAN 31.7.67 

~t:tt /7/53 
£414 
Lautoka 

Resigned 
Record good. 



INCREASES RECEIVING 
SALARY AT PRESENT DATE AMOUNT 

£414 • • 1/2/54 24 . • 43$ • • 

438 • • 1/2/55 62 • • 500 . . 
500 . • 1/2/56 48 . . 548 . • 

548 . • 1.2.57 48 • • 596 • 
596 • • 1 . 2 .59 36 • . 632 • 
632 1.2.60 18 650 
650 1.?. 62 24 674 
674 1/2/63 12 . 686 . 
686 l/?/65 64 750 
750 1.2.66 - 54 804 


